Profec Spiral suction hose PVC
32 mm x 38 mm 6bar 0.6bar
green 30m type GMDS
(0520321)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Length

Temperature range

Vacuum

Size

Inner @

Outer o

Bending radius

Weight

Inner o

Bursting pressure

Pressure

Wall thickness

green

GMDS

PVC

30m

-5°C-60°C

0.6 bar

32mmx 38 mm

32 mm

38 mm

115 mm

320 g/m

11/4"

18 bar

6 bar

3,05 mm

J
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Economic All Rounder.

Last modified date: 01/10/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



mailto:enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com

